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
Quartz countertops, S/S appliances, soft-close cabinets with undermount Lighting. Concierge Service. Amenities incl Exercise Room, plus (2) Rooftop
Terraces each with Barbeques and Bars plus Outdoor Seating offering Beautiful Views of the City, Mtns and English Bay. Great convenient Downtown

location. One parking.

Restaurants:Kaide Sushi Bar .08km

Coffee:Doux Cafe .09km
Bars:The Yale Saloon .1km

Groceries:Eddie's Convenience Store .1km
Parks:George Wainborn Park .3km

Approx Yr Built: 2013

Age at List Date: 5

Taxes: $1,397.53
For Tax Year: 2017
Covered Parking: 1

Total Parking: 1

Stories in Bldg:
Units in Dev:
Tot Units Strata:

Style of Home: Upper Unit
Construction: Concrete
Foundation:
Exterior:
Type of Roof: Other

Legal:

Features:

Concrete Perimeter
Concrete, Glass, Mixed

Fixtures Leased:

Maint. Fee:
Counc. Apprv:
Locker:

Parking Access:

Pkg Facilities:
Title to Land:
Subdiv/Cmplex:

PL EPS1755 LT 110 BLK 113 DL 541 LD 36. GROUP 1, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE
Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, Garden, In Suite Laundry, Playground

Maint Incl: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

Bylw Rstrct:Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

ClthwWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Sprinkler - Fire

Shopping:Beauty Boutique .09km

Entertainment:

Vancouver International Film Centre .3km

Schools:4cats Art Studio - Yaletown .2km

Errands:Canada Post .09km

No Eloor Area (saq. ft. Bedrooms: 1
Main Floor: 581 | Bathrooms: 1
$253.95 Above: 0 | Full Baths: 1
Below: 0 | Half Baths: 0
Basement: 0 | Total Rooms: 4
Unfinished: 0 | Fireplaces: 0
Total: 581 | # Pets:
Cats:
Garage; Underground Dogs:
Freehold Strata Flood Plain:
Exposure: SW,

Water Supply:
Heat / Fuel:
Fireplace Fuel:
Property Discl?: Yes
#,% Rntals Allwd:

City/Municipal
Baseboard, Hot Water

P.1.D.: 029-211-913

School Catchment:

Elementary: K - 7 Elsie Roy Elementary

Secondary: 8 - 12 King George Secondary

French Immersion - Late: 6 - 7 General Gordon Elementary
French Immersion - Secondary: 8 - 12 Kitsilano Secondary

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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